Position

Accounts Payable
Accounts Receivable
Leasing Agent - Affordable

Programs

Maintenance Office
Coordinator

Leasing Agent
Administrative Assistant
(Theresa Olivares)
Leasing Agent
Administrative Assistant
Administrative Assistant
Administrative Assistant

Administrative Assistant

Leasing Agent

Other Positions Held Special District

Capitol Area Development
Authority

Capitol Area Development
Authority

Capitol Area Development
Authority

Capitol Area Development
Authority

Capitol Area Development
Authority

Capitol Area Development
Authority

Capitol Area Development
Authority

Capitol Area Development
Authority

Capitol Area Development
Authority

Capitol Area Development
Authority

Capitol Area Development
Authority

Capitol Area Development
Authority

Department

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Total Wages

$60,299

$45,234

$44,993

$41,649

$38,631

$30,663

$26,620

$20,955

$16,241

$12,587

$3,380

$1,571

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$13,912

$17,886

$12,423

$5,790

$13,178

$11,707

$0

$10,356

$5,927

$3,814

$1,563

$0



