Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Accounts Payable		Capitol Area Development Authority	Administrative Services	\$60,299	\$13,912
Accounts Receivable		Capitol Area Development Authority	Administrative Services	\$45,234	\$17,886
Leasing Agent - Affordable Programs		Capitol Area Development Authority	Administrative Services	\$44,993	\$12,423
Maintenance Office Coordinator		Capitol Area Development Authority	Administrative Services	\$41,649	\$5,790
Leasing Agent		Capitol Area Development Authority	Administrative Services	\$38,631	\$13,178
Administrative Assistant (Theresa Olivares)		Capitol Area Development Authority	Administrative Services	\$30,663	\$11,707
Leasing Agent		Capitol Area Development Authority	Administrative Services	\$26,620	\$0
Administrative Assistant		Capitol Area Development Authority	Administrative Services	\$20,955	\$10,356
Administrative Assistant		Capitol Area Development Authority	Administrative Services	\$16,241	\$5,927
Administrative Assistant		Capitol Area Development Authority	Administrative Services	\$12,587	\$3,814
Administrative Assistant		Capitol Area Development Authority	Administrative Services	\$3,380	\$1,563
Leasing Agent		Capitol Area Development Authority	Administrative Services	\$1,571	\$0